


Date:

To: Fort Bend County

Project: Daily Park
Location: Fort Bend County

Unit Ext.
Item Qty. Unit Price Price

1 7300 cy $3.50 $25,550.00
2 2 ac $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Total $35,550.00

Notes:

Jeff Beltz
Fort Bend Excavation, Inc.

P.O. Box 570 Phone: (979) 793 3478 9103 Main Street
Needville, TX 77461 Fax:  (979) 793-5724 Needville, TX 77461

Fort Bend Excavation, Inc.

Change Order Request

Description

Excavate an additional 2' in pond bottom
Additional Clearing

October 8, 2021



Company Bid Price Completion Time in 

Calendar Days

Fort Bend Excavation, Inc.                                                   

Needville, TX 

$188,776.00 60

Hurtado Construction Company           

Brookshire, TX

$218,144.00 30

AJB Construction, Inc.                         

Katy, TX

$297,736.58 60

Green Dream International LLC                     

Erie, PA

$353,684.02 60

Brizo Construction, LLC                

Houston, TX 

$546,943.80 60

Jay-B & Group Services, LLC                    

Houston, TX
Disqualified: Altered pricing sheet

Fort Bend County Tabulation

Bid 21-096

Detention Excavation and Fill Work at Daily Park in Precinct 3

Recommended: Fort Bend Excavation, Inc. $188,776.00

Funding:  Precinct 3 Parks Bond

for Fort Bend County


